
People You Need to Know.. 

Front Desk Attendance Secretary 

Mrs. Karin Snyder  

ksnyder@bgcs.k12.oh.us 
Ext 2004  

Front Desk Building Secretary  

Mrs. Maira Hrovatich 

mhrovatich@bgcs.k12.oh.us  
Ext 2000  

Budget Secretary 

Ms. Tracy Loescher 

tloescher@bgcs.k12.oh.us 

Ext 2005  

Oversees registration forms, student enrollment, 
scheduling, grade cards and all school fees. 

School Nurse 

Mrs. Annmarie Altman 

aaltman@bgcs.k12.oh.us 
Ext 2019 



People You Need to Know.. 

Principal  

Mr. Eric Radabaugh 

eradabaugh@bgcs.k12.oh.us 

Ext. 2001 

Assistant Principal  

Mr. Mike Headley 

mike.headley@bgcs.k12.oh.us 

Ext. 2002 

Bowling Green Middle School  

1079 Fairview Ave.  

Bowling Green, OH 43402 

419-354-0200 

Fax: 419-353-1958 


